Find your new journey through the grief...

SUICIDE LOSS & HEALING
SUPPORT GROUP ~ 2020

for Adults 18 +

The Support Group will meet on:

e Monday, January 27, 2020 e Monday, February 24, 2020 e Monday, March 23, 2020

e Monday, April 27, 2020 e Tuesday, May 26, 2020 e Monday, June 22, 2020

® Monday, July 27, 2020 e Monday, August 24, 2020 ® Monday, September 28, 2020
e Monday, October 26, 2020 e Monday, November 23,2020 o Monday, December 28, 2020

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
at the New Castle Public Library

1¢t Floor ~ Copernicus Room
207 East North Street ¢ New Castle, PA

R.S.V.P. IS APPRECIATED

Email: suicidelossgroup@humanservicescenter.net
or call Michele at 724-510-3271
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